Dale County High School Warrior Club

Corporate Sponsor

Our goal is to support athletic programs, the athletes, and promote fellowship, communication, and the fostering of school spirit among parents, players, coaches, and the Dale County community. 100% of your donation goes directly to supporting athletic activities and needs that contribute to the overall spirit of Dale County High School. Each year we hold our annual business donor campaign and ask for your financial assistance. Your donations are truly appreciated.

In order that we may continue and even increase our current level of annual funding for OUR student athletes and future projects at DCHS, we ask that you become a corporate sponsor. For an annual donation of one of the various amounts below, business patrons will receive:

Platinum (\$1,000.00 or more)

- Your business/corporation sign on every athletic field/facility;
- An ad in the football program
- Two (2) free tickets to all sporting events, except playoffs;
- Recognition during every sporting event;
- Your company highlighted in the Warrior Club display case in the gym;
- A DCHS window cling to display at your business.

Gold (\$500.00)

- Your business/corporation sign on two (2) athletic fields/facility of your choice;
- Recognition in the football program
- One (1) free ticket to all sporting events, except playoffs;
- Recognition during every sporting event
- Your company highlighted in the Warrior Club display case in the gym;
- A DCHS window cling to display at your business.

Silver (\$250.00)

- Your business/corporation sign on one (1) athletic field/facility of your choice;
- Recognition in the football program;
- Recognition during the sporting event of your choice;
- Your company highlighted in the Warrior Club display case in the gym;
- A DCHS window cling to display at your business.

Bronze (\$100.00)

- Recognition in the football program;
- Your company highlighted in the Warrior Club display case in the gym;
- A DCHS window cling to display at your business.

Please make checks payable to Dale County High School. On the memo line please write *Warrior Club* Corporate Sponsor.

Remit your donation at student registration, throughout the school year to the DCHS main office, to the *Warrior Club* Treasurer, or by mail to:

Dale County High School 11740 County Road 59 Midland City, AL 36350

Please print:			
Name(s):			
Address:			
Telephone Number	s:		
E-mail address(es):			
Amount Paid:			
Check Number:		Cash:	